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Dear <<First name>>,

This email is to confirm that you've subscribed to <<Service name>>. Your first bill is due to go
off on <<Date>> for the amount of k<Amount>>.

Please don't hesitate to contact us if you have any questions.
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New! Now you can choose Google Slides as a job template from Drive.
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B Email main document
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Merge tab Sheet1 = Header row 1 First data row 2 -
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5. Choose destination folder(s)

s My Drive
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Ross

Geller
Paleontologist
New York Museum
12 Webber Way
New Village

1010

Dear Ross,

This email is to confirm that you've subscribed to Palecntology 101. Your first bill is due to go off
on 1 January 2022 for the amount of $100.

Please don't hesitate to contact us if you have any questions.

Regards
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2 Ross Geller Paleontologist New York Museum 12 Webber Way  New Village 1010 rossgeller@gmail.com
3 Chandler  Bing Staistical analyst  XYZ Analytics 36 East Street New Village 1010 chandlerbing@gmail.com
4 Joey Tribbiani  Actor HIJ Studios 722 Maple Street New Village 1010 joeytribbiani@gmail.com
5 Phoebie Buffay Massage therapist Therapy 365 5 Morton Street New Village 1010 phoebiebuffay@gmail.com
6 Monica Geller Chef Javu 38 East Street New Village 1010 monicageller@gmail.com
7 Rachel Green Executive Ralph Lauren 124 Hauser Street New Village 1010 rachelgreen@gmail.com
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To |

Subject

Dear ,

This email is to confirm that you've subscribed to . Your first bill is due to
go off on for the amount of .

Please don’t hesitate to contact us if you have any questions.

Regards
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Phoebie Buffay X Monica Geller X Rachel Green X

Subject

Dear ,

This email is to confirm that you've subscribed to . Your first bill is due to
go off on for the amount of .

Please don't hesitate to contact us if you have any questions.

Regards
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Dear ,

This email is to confirm that you've subscribed to . Your first bill is due to
go off on for the amount of .

Please don't hesitate to contact us if you have any questions.

Regards
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Mail Merge Test Email
Dear {FirstName},

This email is to confirm that you've subscribed to {ServiceName}. Your first bill is
due to go off on for the amount of {Amount}.

Please don't hesitate to contact us if you have any questions.

Regards
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